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BG-Code.: Revision:

tec V-E mini mit Ablauf
tec V-E mini with outlet
NW 100 BH80 DN100

Tabelle / table 01

SPSA 23.04.2021Name.: Date.:

A-4882  Gessenschwandt 39              Tel.: +43-6233-8900-0

E-mail: office@bg-graspointner.com   Fax:  DW 303 

BG-FILCOTEN

A

A

BG-code

galv. steel edge

BG-code

stainl. steel edge
Typ/type A [mm] B [mm]

10210271 10210371 100/BH80 80 80

B A

15 100 15

130

4
5

2
0

Toleranzen lt. EN 1433 / tolerances acc. to EN1433

1000

15

250

129

9

111n

101n

85n


